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50 Rana
Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 09:00

Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

STEVENS PETER JOHN
PENNETTA FRANCESCO
ZUIN TOMMASO
BINCOLETTO DAVIDE
SANTOIANNI MANUEL CRISTIAN
BIMBATTI ALESSIO
ZOLETTO SAM

MOLINARI MATTEO
GAJIC FILIP

NERI RICCARDO
MATUTE SAMUELE
STEFANI TOMMASO

DE TOFFOLI GIOVANNI
VENDRAMINI ALESSIO
FRANCESCONI GIACOMO
TOMASELLO SIMONE
TIBALDO ANDREA

NIERO SIMONE

POLESE ANDREA
GUADAGNIN MATTIA
COLLODEL LORENZO
RUSCONI CHRISTIAN
BON RICCARDO
SCOMPARIN MATTIA
BRAIDOTTI ALESSANDRO
CRAPPI MAREK
GECCHELE SIMONE
ONGARO ALESSANDRO
MORGAN ANDREA
ALLEGRI SIMONE
SCARTON NICOLA
VIGNOCCHI EMANUELE
ANTONELLI MANUEL
GROSSI CRISTIAN
ROVERSO LUCA

FUSO RICCARDO
CAIROLI AARON

PICCO STEFANO
GERMANO' FRANCESCO DEMETRIO
BATTISTEL GERONIMO
SPANU MATTEO
TUCCILLO ROCCO FERNANDO
LONDERO MARCO

Serie

Anno

1995
2005
2005
2002
2004
2007
2003
2004
1994
2005
2007
2005
2002
2003
2008
2006
2002
2006
2006
2005
2006
2003
2005
2006
2008
2002
2007
2007
2001
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2009
2002
2009
2009
2007
2009
2006
2006
2006
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

SLOVENIA
FERRARANUOTO ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
FERRARANUOTO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
SAN VITO NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
CUS UDINE ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CUS UDINE ASD

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
CUS UDINE ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ACQUAMARINA TEAM TRIESTE ASD APS
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PADOVANUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
ACQUA18 SSD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD

Tempo

00:28.35
00:29.61
00:29.98
00:30.17
00:30.19
00:30.21
00:30.34
00:30.64
00:30.68
00:30.76
00:30.85
00:31.10
00:31.71
00:31.84
00:32.02
00:32.19
00:32.28
00:32.37
00:32.52
00:32.66
00:32.73
00:33.42
00:33.67
00:33.72
00:33.73
00:33.86
00:34.07
00:34.24
00:34.29
00:34.50
00:34.64
00:34.93
00:37.23
00:39.05
00:39.37
00:41.29
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:43.87
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
6.00
4.00

3.00

2.00
1.00

4.00
3.00

2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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